  User’s Manual
WPPC-H1780T
WPPC-H1580T
User’s Manual
Ver.:A0.1
Date:29, Oct., 2020
  User’s Manual
Version Note

10g, peak acceleration (11 ms duration)
EMC: CE, FCC Class B
1.5 Order Information
Modol No. Introduction
WPPC-H1780T-T001
Industrial Waterproof Panel PC, Intel® Baytrail Celeron J1900 CPU, 17”TFT
LCD, Resistive touch, 1*HDMI,  1*VGA, 2*G-LAN, 2*COM, 1*Opt. ANT,
1*USB3.0, 3*USB2.0, 1*Mini PCIe , 1*Simple-swap 2.5”SATA bay,
1*mSATA, DC 9~36V
WPPC-H1780T(P)-T001
Industrial Waterproof Panel PC, Intel® Baytrail Celeron J1900 CPU, 17”TFT
LCD, Capacitive touch, 1*HDMI,  1*VGA, 2*G-LAN, 2*COM, 1*Opt. ANT,
1*USB3.0, 3*USB2.0, 1*Mini PCIe , 1*Simple-swap 2.5”SATA bay,1*mSATA,
DC 9~36V
WPPC-H1580T-T001 Industrial Waterproof Panel PC, Intel® Baytrail Celeron J1900 CPU, 15”TFT
LCD, Resistive touch, 1*HDMI,  1*VGA, 2*G-LAN, 2*COM, 1*Opt. ANT,
1*USB3.0, 3*USB2.0, 1*Mini PCIe , 1*Simple-swap 2.5”SATA bay,
1*mSATA, DC 9~36V
WPPC-H1580T(P)-T001 Industrial Waterproof Panel PC, Intel® Baytrail Celeron J1900 CPU, 15”TFT
LCD, Capacitive touch, 1*HDMI,  1*VGA, 2*G-LAN, 2*COM, 1*Opt. ANT,
1*USB3.0, 3*USB2.0, 1*Mini PCIe , 1*Simple-swap 2.5”SATA bay,1*mSATA,
DC 9~36V
  User’s Manual
5
1.6 Mechanical Specifications
The WPPC-H1780T/ WPPC-H1580T is industrial waterproof panel PC of JHCTECH, consists of a JHC
ESBC single board computer (ECM-I715) and installed in the universal aluminum rectangular profile
housing.
Main Board Front (ECM-I715)
Figure 1.1
Main Board Rear (ECM-I715)
Figure 1.2
  User’s Manual
6
WPPC-H1780T/WPPC-H1580T Fornt
Figure 1.3
WPPC-H1780T Dimension:                                                Unit: mm
Figure 1.4
WPPC-H1580T Dimension:                                                Unit: mm